
LAST UPDATE 8/19/20

Lago	Vista	Volleyball	2020
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION F JV V

Friday 7-Aug
Saturday 8-Aug
Tuesday 11-Aug
Friday 14-Aug
Tuesday 18-Aug
Friday 21-Aug
Tuesday 25-Aug Holland Holland 5 6 7
Friday 28-Aug Wimberley Wimberley 5 5 6
Tuesday 1-Sep
Friday 4-Sep
Tuesday 8-Sep Salado Salado 5 6 7
Friday 11-Sep Smithville	(Homecoming) L	V 4:30 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 15-Sep Gateway	Prep G	P 5 5 6
Friday 18-Sep Taylor Taylor 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 22-Sep Austin	IDEA	Montopolis L	V 5 6
Friday 25-Sep Blanco L	V 4 4 5
Tuesday 29-Sep Llano Llano 5 5 6
Friday 2-Oct Ingram L	V 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 6-Oct Comfort L	V 5 5 6
Friday 9-Oct Austin	IDEA	Montopolis A	I	M 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 13-Oct Blanco Blanco 5 6 7
Friday 16-Oct Llano	(Senior	Night) L	V 4:30 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 20-Oct Ingram Ingram 5 6
Friday 23-Oct Comfort Comfort 4 4 5
Tuesday 27-Oct District	Certification	Deadline

Tuesday 3-Nov BI-DISTRICT
Friday 6-Nov AREA
Tuesday 10-Nov REGIONAL	QUARTERFINAL
Friday 13-Nov REGIONAL	SEMIFINAL
Saturday 14-Nov REGIONAL	FINAL
Friday 20-Nov STATE	SEMIFINAL
Saturday 21-Nov STATE	FINAL

Varsity Tara_Domel@LagoVista.txed.net
JV Sheryl_Standiford@LagoVista.txed.net
Freshmen April_McAdams@LagoVista.txed.net


